▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Additional Setscrew at Shaft Hole / Keyway ➡ P.xxxx
●● Full●bore●alteration●service●capability.●
We●modify●for●individual●shaft●requirement●
that●will●allow●you●for●immediate●use.
FCL/FCLS Flexible Flanged Shaft Coupling
Available●/●Add'l●charge
●

●● Part●number●specification
FCL -200
Product
Code
Outside Diameter
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number A Prepared hole
diameter L
C
B
F n
（item）a M t Bolt
Draft
Coupling bolt
Part NumberC1 C2 F1 F2
FCL-90 ● 90 - ● 28 ● 35.5 ● 35.5 ● 60 14 14 ● 4 ● 8 19 3 ● 50 F1
FCL-100 100 - ● 35.5 ● 42.5 ● 42.5 ● 67 16 16 ● 4 10 23 3 ● 56 F2
FCL-112 112 - ● 40 ● 50 ● 50 ● 75 16 16 ● 4 10 23 3 ● 56 F2
FCL-125 125 - ● 45 ● 56 ● 50 ● 85 18 18 ● 4 14 32 3 ● 64 F3
FCL-140 140 - ● 50 ● 71 ● 63 100 18 18 ● 6 14 32 3 ● 64 F3
FCL-160 160 - ● 56 ● 80 ● 80 115 18 18 ● 8 14 32 3 ● 64 F3
FCL-180 180 - ● 63 ● 90 ● 90 132 18 18 ● 8 14 32 3 ● 64 F3
FCL-200 200 ● 18 ● 71 100 100 145 22.4 22.4 ● 8 20 41 4 ● 85 F4
FCL-224 224 ● 18 ● 80 112 112 170 22.4 22.4 ● 8 20 41 4 ● 85 F4
FCL-250 250 ● 20 ● 90 125 125 180 28 28 ● 8 25 51 4 100 F5
FCL-280 280 ● 30 100 140 140 200 28 40 ● 8 28 57 4 116 F6
FCL-315 315 ● 30 112 160 160 236 28 40 10 28 57 4 116 F6
FCL-355 355 ● 30 125 180 180 260 35.5 56 ● 8 35.5 72 5 150 F7
FCL-400 400 ● 48 125 200 200 300 35.5 56 10 35.5 72 5 150 F7
FCL-450 450 ● 58 140 224 224 355 35.5 56 12 35.5 72 5 150 F7
FCL-560 560 ● 78 160 250 250 450 35.5 56 14 35.5 72 5 150 F7
FCL-630 630 ● 90 180 280 280 530 35.5 56 18 35.5 72 5 150 F7
FCL-710B 710 110 224 315 315 600 56 56 24 35.5 72 5 174 F7L
FCL-711B 710 120 250 355 355 580 80 80 20 45 87 7 240 F8
FCL-800B 800 130 265 375 375 670 80 80 22 45 87 7 240 F8
FCLS-112 112 ● 13 ● 40 ● 50 ● 50 ● 75 16 16 ● 4 10 23 3 ● 56 F2
FCLS-125 125 ● 13 ● 45 ● 56 ● 50 ● 85 18 18 ● 4 14 32 3 ● 64 F3
FCLS-140 140 ● 13 ● 50 ● 71 ● 63 100 18 18 ● 6 14 32 3 ● 64 F3
FCLS-160 160 ● 14 ● 56 ● 80 ● 80 115 18 18 ● 8 14 32 3 ● 64 F3
FCLS-180 180 ● 14 ● 63 ● 90 ● 90 132 18 18 ● 8 14 32 3 ● 64 F3
FCLS-200 200 ● 18 ● 71 100 100 145 22.4 22.4 ● 8 20 41 4 ● 85 F4
FCLS-224 224 ● 18 ● 80 112 112 170 22.4 22.4 ● 8 20 41 4 ● 85 F4
FCLS-250 250 ● 20 ● 90 125 125 180 28 28 ● 8 25 51 4 100 F5
FCLS-280 280 ● 30 100 140 140 200 28 40 ● 8 28 57 4 116 F6
FCLS-315 315 ● 32 112 160 160 236 28 40 10 28 57 4 116 F6
FCLS-355 355 ● 32 125 180 180 260 35.5 56 ● 8 35.5 72 5 150 F7
FCLS-400 400 ● 50 125 200 200 300 35.5 56 10 35.5 72 5 150 F7
FCLS-450 450 ● 60 140 224 224 355 35.5 56 12 35.5 72 5 150 F7
FCLS-560 560 ● 80 160 250 250 450 35.5 56 14 35.5 72 5 150 F7
FCLS-630 630 ● 90 180 280 280 530 35.5 56 18 35.5 72 5 150 F7
Unit：mm
 ■ Performance
Part Number
Max. Bore Diameter